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Mark Neil Grocott

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Neil Grocott
Postcode EC3V 0BG

Date of birth July 1975
Total current 14
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DAVIES ST LIMITED

DAVIES LEARNING EXPERIENCES
LIMITED

DAVIES CONSULTING AND
MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED
DAVIES SPECIALIST SERVICES
LIMITED

CODEBASES LIMITED

JMD SPECIALIST INSURANCE
SERVICES GROUP LIMITED
VERIPHY LIMITED

JMD SPECIALIST INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED
CONTACTPARTNERS LTD
GROVELANDS RESOURCING
LIMITED

DAVIES LEARNING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MDD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MDD FEE FUND ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

DAVIES UK HOLDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

06142958
05028372
06786292
07206113

02696599
04577053

05066478
04290090

03709551
07036418
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15504316

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
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Active -
Incorporated
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